  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225
AXCEL ORDER FORM
Standard Features Manual
Seat
Power
Tilt
Power Tilt &
Recline
Power Tilt &
Lift
Power Tilt,
Recline & Lift
14” Drive Wheels ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
6” Castors ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Choice of Coloured Shroud (Grey, Black, Red, Blue, Green) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Independent, Hydraulic Suspension ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
222W Motors ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Mk34 60Ah Batteries ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Centre Footplate & Mount ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Swing Away Joystick Bracket ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
JSM (LED-L) Joystick ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Gyro Stabilized Ride Control ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Multi Axis Headrest, Pad and Bracket Opt ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Manual Tilt & Recline Seat ✓ N/A N/A N/A N/A
Frequency Power Tilt only Seat N/A ✓ N/A ✓ N/A
Frequency Power Tilt & Recline Anti-Shear Seat N/A N/A ✓ N/A ✓
12” Powered Seat Lift N/A N/A N/A ✓ ✓
T-Bar Adjustable Armrests ✓ N/A N/A N/A N/A
Cantilever Folding Armrests N/A ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Seat Belt ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
LED Front and Rear Lights ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Merits Seat Cushion ✓ N/A N/A N/A N/A
Comfort Company Curve Seat Cushion N/A ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Merits Seat Back ✓ N/A N/A N/A N/A
Comfort Company Acta Back N/A ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Price £9,000 £11,000 £12,200 £12,000 £13,200
SOLID + SLOGAN
ON BLACK
SOLID + SLOGAN
SOLID + SLOGAN
ON BLACK
SOLID + SLOGAN
  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225
SOLID + SLOGAN
ON BLACK
SOLID + SLOGAN
SOLID + SLOGAN
ON BLACK
SOLID + SLOGAN
AXCEL ORDER FORM
SOLID + SLOGAN
ON BLACK
SOLID + SLOGAN
SOLID + SLOGAN
ON BLACK
SOLID + SLOGAN
Account #: _________________ Date: __________________
Dealer Name: _______________________________________
____________________________________________________
Contact: ___________________________________________
Phone  _____________________________________________
Email:  _____________________________________________
PO Number: ________________________________________
Ship to Address: ____________________________________
City:  _______________________________________________
Region /County:_____________________________________
Post Code: _________________________________________
A. Hip Width  _________________________________
B. Seat Depth _________________________________
C. Lower Leg Length  __________________________
D. Seat to Top of Head _________________________
E. Seat to Top of Shoulder  _____________________
F. Seat to Axilla (L, R) Armpit ____________________
G. Seat to Arm  ________________________________
H. Chest Width  _______________________________
I. Shoulder Width  _____________________________
J. Client Height ________________________________
K. Client Weight  ______________________________
CLIENT INFORMATIONSeat/Leg Length
Wide
Deep
Inches 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
14 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 15 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
16 □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
17 □ □ □ □ □ □ □
18 □ □ □ □ □ □ □
19 □ □ □ □ □ □ □
20 □ □ □ □ □ □ □
21 □ □ □ □ □ □ □
22 □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Availability Current Name Width Depth Phys Length
□  Dev F N/A 14 - 15” 14” Deep 17” long
□  Dev F N/A 14 - 15” 15 - 14.5” Deep 18” long
□  Avail Short 14 - 15” 16 - 15.5” Deep 18.25” Long
□  Avail Long 16 - 22” 16 - 22” Deep 24”  long
Confi guration Not Available N/A
  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225
Seating Adjustments - REQUIRED
Seat Back
Width
Seat Pan
Width
Depth
Pan Seat Rail
☐ 16” ☐ 14” ☐ 14” 42610013
☐ 18” ☐ 15” ☐ 16” 42610016-NI
☐ 20” ☐ 16” ☐ 18” 42610016-NI
☐ 22” ☐ 17” ☐ 20” 42610016-NI
☐ Aftermarket ☐ 18” ☐ 22” 42610016-NI
☐ 19”
☐ 20”
☐ 21”
☐ 22”
Angle-Adjustable Back - If not selected, it will be set to 95°
☐ 90°          ☐ 95°         ☐ 100°           ☐ 105°           ☐ 110°
Only applicable for power tilt only.
Seat to Floor Height Options - REQUIRED
☐ 17.5”     ☐ 18.5”     ☐ 19.5”
CUSTOM OPTIONS
Color Options - REQUIRED Part # £ MSRP
□  Ruby Red P335 30500970 £0.00
□  Noir Black P335 30500969 £0.00
□  Camo Green P335 31300010 £0.00
□  Dove Grey P335 30500951 £0.00
□  Sapphire Blue, P335 31300009 £0.00
Batteries - REQUIRED Part # £ MSRP
□ Battery, M34, 60Ah, (Gel) Rehab M34 SLD G £354.33
Joystick Type - REQUIRED Part # £ MSRP
□ Joystick Cjsm2-Lw/With Lighting, R-Net D51595 £940.94
□ CJSM2 w/Bluetooth D51634 £1,019.69
Expansion Modules Part # £ MSRP
□ R-Net Omni 2 Display Section & Cable D51709 £708.66
□ R-Net Omni 2 Input Section D51710 £629.92
□ R-Net Omni 2 Cable 1.5M SA81774L15 £54.33
□ Swing Away Joystick Display Mount, Omni ARMS260-Q £295.28
□ Display Adapter, Omni 2 P81996 £35.34
Attendant Kit Part # £ MSRP
□ Dual Attendant Module, R-Net  P323 D50882 £692.13
□ Bracket, Attendant Control J3D £3.46
444.5 mm
469.9 mm
495.3 mm
  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225
Optional Programmers Part # £ MSRP
□ Pc Programmer, R-Net D50612 £687.31
Joystick Mounting Brackets - REQUIRED Part # £ MSRP
□ Swingaway Joystick Bracket, Rh (Lt Rehand) 39922019-NI £216.54
□ Swingaway Joystick Bracket, Lh, P323, P325 - Can B 39922020-NI £216.54
□ Bracket Kit, In Line P325 33500883 £17.32
Joystick Knob - OPTIONAL Part # £ MSRP
□ Joystick Knob, 80Mm Stick (S80) SA72435 £161.42
□ Joystick Knob, Mushroom (M48) P&G/Vr2 Only - P325 SA72439 £177.51
□ Joystick Knob, 38Mm Ball (B38) SA72441 £119.69
□ Joystick Knob, Chin (C38) SA75165 £55.91
□ Joystick Knob, T-Bar (T80) SA80941 £274.02
□ Joystick Knob, Soft Ball (Sb70) SA81095 £86.61
Armrests Part # £ MSRP
□ Armrests 2X12 (pair) 212G £106.30
□ Armrests 2X14 (pair) 214G £112.60
□ Armrests 3.5X12 (pair) 312G £121.26
□ Armrests 3.5X14 (pair) 314G £147.24
□ Bracket, 3" X 4", Gel Pad UESF1 £92.91
□ Arm Support, Polyurethane Trough  5" W x 11" L PUT11 £133.86
□ Handrest Pad,  Flat  4.5" W x 7" L for PUT11 PUTFH £102.36
□ Extension Piece 2 3/4" L for PUT11 PUTE £86.61
□ Hand Rest with Palm Extensor for PUT11 PUHPPE £118.11
□ Handle Right for PUT11 8.5"L, Anatomic PUTAHR £118.11
□ Handle Left for PUT11 8.5"L,  Anatomic PUTAHL £118.11
Headrests - REQUIRED Part # £ MSRP
□ Headrest, Midline Hardware, ProForm 32100388 £157.48
□ Headrest, Multi-Axis Hardware, ProForm (No Pad) 32100372 £173.23
□ Headrest Pad 10, PC Prom 32000640 £165.35
□ Headrest Pad, 14" 50367 £123.62
Footplates Part # £ MSRP
□ Footplate Assembly W/Bracket, Alum (W/ Merits Logo 33300350 £0.00
□ Center Footplate and Mount-P335 V3 33300502 £75.59
□ Split Footplate, 5"x6", Pair 33300481 £125.98
□ Side Stop Plate for 5"x11" Split Footplate, Pair 33300493 £22.05
□ Side Stop Plate for 5"x6" Split Footplate, Pair 33300495 £22.05
□ Split Footplate, 5"x11", Pair 33300473 £138.58
□ Side Stop Plate for 5"x11" Split Footplate, Pair 33300493 £22.05
  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225
Pelvic Belts - REQUIRED Part # £ MSRP
□ Seat Belt 66 Inch (Loop Type) 43700319 £31.50
□ Seat Belt W/ Axle Mount 84" SB225 £69.29
□ Belt, Therafit 4Pt Y-Style W Buckle, SM 60024 £133.07
□ Belt, Therafit 4Pt Y-Style W Buckle, Med 60025 £133.07
□ Belt, Therafit 4Pt Y-Style W Buckle, LG 60026 £133.07
□ Belt, 1.5 W Single Pull, 5.25W X 2.25H Pads 62001 £71.65
□ Belt, 1.5 W Single Pull, 7.25W X 2.25H Pads 62101 £71.65
□ Belt, 2 W Single Pull, 9.25W X 3H Pads W Clips 64001 £76.38
□ Belt, 2 W Single Pull, 11.25W X 3H Pads W Clips 64101 £76.38
Upper Extremity Support - OPTIONAL Part # £ MSRP
□ Lateral Swing-away kit (including 0 & 1 Offset), T 50560 £211.02
□ Lateral Pad, Flat 3 x 5, Therafin 50052 £66.93
□ Lts Pad, 4 X 5, Flat 50053 £66.93
□ Lateral Pad, Flat 4x6, Therafin 50054 £66.93
□ Lateral Pad, Curved 3x5, Therafin 50057 £83.46
□ Lts Pad, 4 X 5, Curved 50058 £83.46
□ Lateral Pad, Curved 4x6, Therafin 50059 £83.46
□ Vest, Comfortfit, Full/Med 30590 £126.77
□ Vest, Comfortfit, Full/LG 30591 £126.77
□ Vest, Comfortfit, Full/X-LG 30592 £126.77
□ Vest, Comfortfit, Trim/Med 30619 £128.35
□ Vest, Comfortfit, Trim/LG 30620 £128.35
□ Vest, Comfortfit, Trim/X-LG 30621 £133.07
□ Shoulder Harness, Therafit, Med 61503 £123.62
□ Shoulder Harness, Therafit, LG 61703 £129.13
□ Shoulder Harness, Therafit, X-LG 61803 £134.65
□ Chest Strap, Therafit Dynamic W Single D-Ring Med 60114 £105.51
□ Chest Strap, Therafit Dynamic W Single D-Ring LG 60115 £105.51
□ Chest Strap, Therafit Dynamic W Single D-Ring X-LG 60123 £122.83
□ Chest Strap, Therafit Dynamic W Hook-N-Loop Med 60120 £105.51
□ Chest Strap, Therafit Dynamic W Hook-N-Loop LG 60121 £105.51
□ Strap, Positioning, Universal, 4.5W X 56L, Med 34435 £55.12
□ Strap, Positioning, Universal, 6W X 56L LG 34436 £59.06
□ Hip Guides, Axis Adjustable Medial  3.5x12 Gel Pad SRMHG12 £259.84
□ Hip Guide Swing-Away Mounting Hardware SRMHG12-NI £195.28
Lower Extremity Support - OPTIONAL Part # £ MSRP
□ Adductor Bracket Swing-Away Mounting Hardware SRASF1-NI £195.28
□ Adductor Knee or Thigh Gel Pad, 3x4, Sta-Rite SRASF1 £238.58
□ Abductor Pad, M, P323 39900174 £64.57
  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225
Lower Extremity Support - OPTIONAL Part # £ MSRP
□ Abductor Pad, S , P323 39900175 £62.99
□ Swing Away Abductor Bracket, P323 & P335 39900176 £129.13
□ Residual Limb Support, 6x7.5, Sta-Rite SRSSF £303.15
□ Residual Limb Support Mounting Hardware, Swing-Awa SRSSFHO £259.84
□ Knee Adductor, Flipdown WShort Arm,  Adaptor PR 30240 £480.31
□ Knee Adductor, Flipdown WLong Arm, Adpator, PR 30276 £480.31
□ Pad, Med Knee Adductor W Neoprene Cover 50491 £93.70
□ Pad, SM Knee Adductor W Neoprene Cover 50490 £93.70
□ Footsure Ankle Support W Buckle, Med PR 60252 £141.73
□ Footsure Ankle Support W Buckle, LG PR 60253 £141.73
□ Footsure Ankle Support W Hook-N-Loop, Med Pr. 60257 £141.73
□ Footsure Ankle Support W Hook-N-Loop, LG PR 60258 £141.73
□ Footbox, Med 30112 £252.76
□ Footbox, LG 30113 £252.76
□ Footbox, Split  Med 30153 £318.11
□ Footbox, Split  LG 30154 £323.62
□ Shoeholder W Plain Straps, Med PR 30303 £122.05
□ Shoeholder W Plain Straps, LG PR 30309 £122.05
□ Shoeholder W Plain Straps, X-LG PR 30316 £122.05
□ Flexsure Feet Padded Inserts, Med, PR 31762 £70.87
□ Flexsure Feet Padded Inserts, LG, PR 31763 £70.87
□ Flexsure Feet Padded Inserts, X-LG, PR 31764 £70.87
□ Flexsure Feet W Hook-N-Loop Closure, Med, PR 31766 £252.76
□ Flexsure Feet W Hook-N-Loop Closure, LG, PR 31767 £252.76
□ Flexsure Feet W Hook-N-Loop Closure, X-LG, PR 31768 £252.76
□ Flexsure Feet W Buckle Closure, Med, PR 31772 £252.76
□ Flexsure Feet W Buckle Closure, LG, PR 31773 £252.76
□ Flexsure Feet W Buckle Closure, X-LG, PR 31774 £252.76
Accessories - OPTIONAL Part # £ MSRP
□ Tray, Clear, 25.5W X 22D W 15X9 Rim &  Clamps T16L12A £342.52
□ Tray, Clear, 25.5W X 22D W 15X9  Rim &  Clamps T16R12A £342.52
□ Tray, Clear, 27.5W X 23.5D W 16X10 Rim &  Clamps T17L12A £362.20
□ Tray, Clear, 27.5W X 23.5D W 16X10Rim &  Clamps T17R12A £362.20
□ Half-Tray, Padded Trimline ,  Flip LH 41351 £212.60
□ Half-Tray, Padded Trimline ,  Flip RH 41352 £212.60
□ Half-Tray, Viewline+,  Flip LH 41311 £193.70
□ Half-Tray, Viewline+,  Flip RH 41310 £193.70
□ Oxygen Holder P335 34100319 £173.23
□ Cup Holder-Manual Wc - Pow/Scoot 46700060 £20.47
□ Universal Cup Holder Bracket, Gen 2 34100323 £31.49
  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225
Accessories - OPTIONAL Part # £ MSRP
□ USB Charger - Universal 61230167 £35.43
□ Micro Extremity Control - Joystick Only ASL 130 £2,449.61
□ Nucleus Mount ASL 660 £543.31
□ Joystick Mount Adj. Height Platform  For Mec ASL 603M £543.31
□ Joystick Mount Aluminum Bib  (Standard) ASL 625 £748.03
□ Midline Palm Tray With Mec Insert Aluminum ASL 671 £748.03
□ Headrest Mount Swing-Away Adjustable ASL 628 £543.31
□ Headrest 10" , No Mounting Hardware ASL 920 £354.33
□ Digital Head Array Asl Fusion ASL 110 £4,129.76
□ Occiptal Pad For The Asl 110 Fusion ASL 935 £108.66
□ Swing-Away Hardware For Lateral Pad 9 Inch LH ASL 932UL-S £174.80
□ Lateral Spot Pad With Vinyl Cover - Lh ASL 933VL £108.66
□ Swing-Away Hardware For Lateral Pad 9 Inch RH ASL 932UR-S £174.80
□ Fusion Display And Programmer ASL 165 £347.24
□ Pulse Mechanical Switch - Black ASL 320 BK £122.83
□ Electronic Proximity Sensor Switch - 3-Pin ASL 204 £519.69
□ Headrest Swingaway,Adjustable Switch Mount Assy Rh ASL 930L £382.68
□ Headrest Swingaway,Adjustable Switch Mount Assy Lh ASL 930R £382.68
□ Head Array Asl Atom Electronic , Fixed Mount Hdwr ASL 104 Proton £3,304.96
□ Mounting Hardware R-Net Visual Disp P323 ASL 618 R-NET £518.90
□ Micro Extremity Control - Joystick Only ASL 130PG £2,449.61
□ Switch Mounting Bracket, Adjustable P323 ASL 611 £215.67
Comfort Company Curve Seat Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Curve Cushion, 14" X 14", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-14W14D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 14" X 15", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-14W15D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 14" X 16", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-14W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 14" X 17", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-14W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 14" X 18", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-14W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 15" X 14", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-15W14D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 15" X 15", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-15W15D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 15" X 16", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-15W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 15" X 17", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-15W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 15" X 18", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-15W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 15" X 19", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-15W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 15" X 20", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-15W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 14", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W14D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 15", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W15D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 16", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 17", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 18", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W18D £100.00
  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225
Comfort Company Curve Seat Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 19", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 20", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 21", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W21D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 16" X 22", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-16W22D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 17" X 15", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-17W15D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 17" X 16", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-17W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 17" X 17", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-17W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 17" X 18", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-17W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 17" X 19", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-17W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 17" X 20", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-17W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 15", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W15D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 16", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 17", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 18", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 19", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 20", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 21", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W21D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 18" X 22", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-18W22D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 19" X 15", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-19W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 19" X 16", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-19W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 19" X 17", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-19W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 19" X 18", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-19W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 19" X 19", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-19W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 19" X 20", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 19" X 21", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 19" X 22", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 15", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 16", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 17", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W21D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 18", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-20W22D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 19", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-21W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 20", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-21W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 20" X 21", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-21W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 21" X 16", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-21W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 21" X 17", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-21W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 21" X 18", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 21" X 19", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 21" X 20", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 21" X 21", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W19D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 16", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W20D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 17", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W21D £100.00
  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225
Comfort Company Curve Seat Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 18", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-22W22D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 19", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-23W16D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 20", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-23W17D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 21", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-23W18D £100.00
□ Curve Cushion, 22" X 22", Molded Base, FR Stretch-Air Cover w/ Non-Skid & Loop Bottom CU-FRS-23W19D £100.00
Comfort Company Acta Embrace Seat Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-14W14D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-14W15D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-14W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-14W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-14W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-14W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-14W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 10", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-15W10D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 11", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-15W11D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 12", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-15W12D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 13", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-15W13D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-15W14D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-15W15D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-15W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-15W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-15W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-15W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-15W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-15W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 12", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W12D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 13", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W13D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W14D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W15D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-16W22D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 12", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W12D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 13", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W13D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W14D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W15D £313.00
  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225
Comfort Company Acta Embrace Seat Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-17W22D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W14D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W15D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W22D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W23D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-18W24D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W14D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W15D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W22D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W23D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-19W24D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W15D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W22D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-20W23D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRFA-20W24D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W17D £313.00
  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225
Comfort Company Acta Embrace Seat Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W22D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W23D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-21W24D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-22W16D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-22W17D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-22W18D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-22W19D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-22W20D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRFA-22W21D £313.00
□ Cover: Embrace Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air EM-FRSA-22W22D £313.00
Comfort Company M2 Seat Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-14W14D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-14W15D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-14W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-14W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-14W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-14W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 14" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-14W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 10", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-15W10D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 11", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-15W11D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 12", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-15W12D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 13", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-15W13D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-15W14D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-15W15D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-15W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-15W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-15W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-15W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-15W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 15" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-15W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 12", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W12D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 13", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W13D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W14D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W15D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W17D £392
  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225
Comfort Company M2 Seat Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 16" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-16W22D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 12", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W12D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 13", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W13D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W14D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W15D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 17" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-17W22D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W14D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W15D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W22D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W23D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 18" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-18W24D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 14", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W14D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W15D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W18D-CV £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W22D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W23D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 19" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-19W24D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 15", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W15D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W17D £392
  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225
Comfort Company M2 Seat Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W22D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W23D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 20" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-20W24D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W21D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W22D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 23", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W23D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 21" X 24", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-21W24D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 16", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W16D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 17", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W17D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 18", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W18D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 19", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W19D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 20", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W20D £392
□ Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 21", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W21D £392
Cover: M2 Anti-Thrust Cushion, 22" X 22", Fr Stretch-Air M2-FRSA-22W22D £392
Comfort Company Acta Embrace Seat Back and Cushion Part # £ MSRP
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 14W X 16"L, For EMEA AB-SP-14W16L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 14W X 18"L, For EMEA AB-SP-14W18L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 16W X 16"L, For EMEA AB-SP-16W16L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 16W X 18"L, For EMEA AB-SP-16W18L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 16W X 20"L, For EMEA AB-SP-16W20L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 16W X 22"L, For EMEA AB-SP-16W22L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 18W X 16"L, For EMEA AB-SP-18W16L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 18W X 18"L, For EMEA AB-SP-18W18L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 18W X 20"L, For EMEA AB-SP-18W20L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 18W X 22"L, For EMEA AB-SP-18W22L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 20W X 18"L, For EMEA AB-SP-20W18L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 20W X 20"L, For EMEA AB-SP-20W20L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 20W X 22"L, For EMEA AB-SP-20W22L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 22W X 18"L, For EMEA AB-SP-22W18L £875
□ Acta-Back: Stretch-Air, Compass Power Mount Corpus, 22W X 20"L, For EMEA AB-SP-22W20L £875
  •  Merits Health Products UK Ltd.  •  http://meritshealth.uk/  •  PH# +44 7443 87605
©Merits Health Products UK Ltd.
 AXCEL Order Form
Rev 2 0225